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Women / XS / 12+ yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Christnagel273
GMG

9.050 9.350 9.4009.500 37.300
6T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Quackenbush378
Classic

9.400 9.000 9.2009.150 36.750
2 11T 9T 2T 2 

2 

Ameila Thupvong334
Team UP

9.450 9.150 8.7009.300 36.600
1 7 4 15 3T

3T

Harmony Crowther393
Flips

9.350 9.100 9.2008.950 36.600
3 8 15T 2T 3T

3T

Selah Slag320
MN Aerials

9.050 9.050 9.2009.200 36.500
6T 9T 6T 2T 5 

5 

See Xiong397
Flips

9.100 9.250 8.8509.200 36.400
4T 3T 6T 12T 6 

6 

Gabriella Krull375
Classic

8.600 9.300 8.8009.550 36.250
11* 2 1 14 7T

7T

Grace Drayton275
GMG

8.600 9.200 9.2009.250 36.250
11* 5T 5 2T 7T

7T

Grace Larson333
Team UP

9.100 9.200 8.9508.950 36.200
4T 5T 15T 9 9 

9 

Aubrey Bolduc311
MN Aerials

8.700 9.250 8.8509.050 35.850
10 3T 11T 12T 10 

10 

Samantha Darkow366
Classic

8.300 9.000 8.9009.450 35.650
17 11T 3 10T 11 

11 

Lily Holland278
GMG

8.500 8.700 9.0509.150 35.400
14T 14T 9T 8 12 

12 

Beth Kemen303
Dynamic FL

8.200 9.050 9.1009.000 35.350
18 9T 14 7 13 

13 

Kenzie Mackedanz304
Dynamic FL

8.400 8.850 9.2008.650 35.100
16 13 20 2T 14 

14 

Tydriana Antwi271
GMG

9.000 8.700 8.5508.700 34.950
8 14T 19 18T 15 

15 

Jennifer Kim280
GMG

8.100 8.700 8.6009.200 34.600
19 14T 6T 16* 16T

16T

Paige Spanninga403
Ultimate Canada

8.600 8.650 8.6008.750 34.600
11T 19 17T 16* 16T

16T

Ellie Heltemes277
GMG

8.500 8.500 8.5508.750 34.300
14T 21T 17T 18T 18 

18 

Katie Lychek401
Ultimate Canada

7.800 8.500 8.9009.050 34.250
20 21T 11T 10T 19 

19 

Shaylin Wapoose404
Ultimate Canada

7.700 8.700 8.4009.050 33.850
21T 14T 11T 20T 20 

20 

Emma Edling313
MN Aerials

8.900 8.600 8.1507.850 33.500
9 20 22 22 21 

21 

Siboney Brambila272
GMG

7.700 8.700 8.4008.450 33.250
21T 14T 21 20T 22 

22 
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